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HEEUALL QUADRANCULAR

LMGRIAL PARK

RUNNER

1. Aaron Pues

2. John lodges
3. John Paske

4. Tim Patterson
5. Seb Sample

6. Todd Kriese
7. Brett Carley

JV_ RUNNER

1. Tom Syverud

2. Dale Clark

3. Jim Swenson

4. Brett Campbell
5. Geoff Sutter

6. Scott lauser

7. Eric Treml

8. Mike Price

9. Brad Steffensen
0. Keith Krueger

BOYS
1 MILE

5:12
5:15
5:16
5:35
5:39
5:35
5:38

5:48
5:50
5:55
6:04
6:09
6:15
6:13
6:40
6:26
6:30

COMPLETION OF VARSITY TOP TEN

1. Jason Ryf

2. dJoe Knox

4. Eric sStaaler
5. Paul Beining
6. Chris Larson
7. Shawn Henslin
0. Mike Griesbach

VARSITY TEAM

Oshkosh North

Appleton West

1.
2. Neenah
3.
4,

Kimberly
JV_TEAM
1. Oshkosh North
2. Appleton West
3. Neenah
4. Kimberly

2 MILE

10:50
11:08
11:07
11:42
11:52
11:52
11:55

12:05
12:31
12:35
12:56
13:09
13:07
13:05
13:38
13:39
13:37

SCHOOL

Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North

Kimberly

SCORE

21
52
6l
92

43
45
50
92

September 27, 1988

TIME PLACE
17:03 3
17:25 8
17:37 9
18:11 14
18:30 18
18:43 20
18:44 21
18:47 3
19:40 7
19:43 8
20:18 15
20:23 17
20:26 18
20:24 19
21:07 22
21:08 23
21:10 24
TIME
16:42
16:54
17:07
17:09
17:13
17:23
17:45
At Nesnan

s
OSHKOSH NORTH 21, NEENAH
52, APPLETON WEST 61, KIM-
BERLY 72

1, Jason Ryl ON, 14:42; 2. Joe
Knox ON; 3, Aaron Pues N; 4, Eric
Stadler AW; 5, Paul Beining ON; &,
Chris Lorson ON; 8, Shown Henslin
OMN; B, John Hodges N! 9. John
Paske N; 10, Mike Griesbach K.

JV: Oshkosh Morth 43, Appleton
West 45, Neenah 50, Kimbaerly 92. 1,
Joe Scherer OI;.H_ 18:32.

Is

NEENAH 35, APPLETON WEST
43, OSHKOSH NORTH 54, KIM-
BERLY %4

1, Kristen Bubolr AW, 12:08; 2,
Kay Monard N; 3, Robin Dvorok
AW; 4, Dawin Babcock AW; 5, Lin-
nea Dahl ON; &, Cheryl MacPhel-
ridge N; 7, Korl Vedder N; B,
Jackie Heinen N; 9, Donna Charley
ON; 10, Tammy Szesperniok ON.



NEENAH QUADRANGULAR Septempber 27, 1988
MEMORIAL PARK

GIRLS
RUNNER L MILE TIME = PRLACE
1. Kay Monard 5:53 12:25 2
2. Cheryl MacPhetridge 6:18 13:19 6
3. Karl Vedder 6:32 13:21 7
4. Jackie Heinen 6:21 13:22 8
S. Angle Parker 6:34 13:49 12
6. Jill Peterson 6:45 14:18 15
7. Rene Hamilton 6:47 14:34 16
oV RUNNER
1. Renee Wevenberg 6:35 14:01
2. Janice Elfler 6:46 14:26
YARSITY TOP TEN SCHOOL IIME
1. Kristin Bubolz Appleton West 12:08
2. Kay Monard Neenah 12:25
3. Robin Dvork Appleton West 13:10
4, Dana Babcock Appleton West 13:15
5. Lennea Paul Oshkosh North 13:17
6. Cheryl MacPhetridge Neenah 13:19
7. Karl Vedder Neenah 13:21
8. Jackie Heinen Neenah 13:22
9. Donna Charley Oshkosh North 13:27
10. Tammy Szesternak Oshkosh North 13:32
VARSITY TEAM SCORE
1. Neenah 35
2. Appleton West 43
3. 0Ushkosh North 54
4, Kimberly 96



